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1. 2. 3. 4.

9051
9052

4. - 5. 6.1. - 2.

1. 2.

Bands include the following numbers and symbols:

Character
size (mm)

3

4

5

7

9

12

Model

1534

1544

1554

1574

1594

15124

Number of bands Character
size (mm)

15

18

Model

15154 

15184  

Number of bands

15154

15156

15158

151510

Character size: 15mm

15184

15186

15188

151810 

Character size: 18mm

Character
size (mm)

15

18

Model
 

15156 

15186  

Number of bandsCharacter
size (mm)

3

4

5

7

9

12

Model

1536

1546

1556

1576

1596

15126

Number of bands

Character
size (mm)

15

18

Model
 

15158 

15188  

Number of bandsCharacter
size (mm)

3

4

5

7

9

12

Model
 

1538

1548

1558

1578

1598

15128

Number of bands

Character
size (mm)

15

18

Model
 

151510

151810 

Number of bandsCharacter
size (mm)

3

4

5

7

9

Model
 

15310

15410

15510

15710

15910

Character
size (mm)

5

Model
 

15514 

Number of bands Character
size (mm)

3

Model
 

15320

Number of bands
Character
size (mm)

3

4

5

7

9

Model
 

15312

15412

15512

15712

15912

Number of bands

Number of bands

  STAMP RACKS

TRODAT STAMP ACCESSORIES_

  CLOTHING MARKER TYPO

TRODAT SPECIAL STAMPS_

> Stamp racks for hand stamps.

  STAMP PADS

> Stamp pads in different sizes and a choice of colours:  black, blue, red, violet and green.

1.  3008 -  2.  3014 -  3.  3010/M - 4.  3016/M -

     holds 8 stamps (plastic) holds 14 stamps (plastic)      holds 10 stamps (metal)      holds 16 stamps (metal)

Max. text plate size: 38mm x 14mm

Max 3 lines of text

> For marking textiles.

• non toxic

• easy to use

• washable & permanent up to 90°

Contents: 

1 letter set 6004

(288 characters, 

character size 4mm),

1 pair of tweezers, 

1 ink cartridge, 

1 strip of fleece

60mm x 50mm

  AUTOMATIC NUMBERING MACHINES

Date size: 4.5 and 5.5mm (metal wheels), 6 digits (Gothic, Roman...)

1. 5756/P (5,5mm) and 5746/P (4,5mm) - plastic frame

2. 5756/M (5,5mm) and 5746/M (4,5mm) - metal frame

Different actions:

• repeat (0) • continuous (1),

• duplicate (2) • repetition 3, 4, 5, 6 or 12 times.

Packaging  

Packaging  

Ink cartridge

1-colour 6/4911 C

Packaging  

1. 9051 - Size: 90mm x 50mm

4. 9062 Micro - Size: 110mm x 70mm

Micro Gel stamp pads made with a unique pre-inked microporous material, contain enough ink for years of normal use, no re-inking required.

2. 9052 - Size: 110mm x 70mm

5. 9063 Micro - Size: 130mm x 90mm

3. 9053 - Size: 160mm x 90mm

6. 9094 Fingerprint Pad - Size: Ø 45mm

Ink cartridge

1-colour 6/5756

Packaging  

O
T

H
E

R
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S



67

TRODAT IDEAL PRESSES_

TRODAT IDEAL MODEL M PS Pocket seal – black/chrome

The larger size, heavy duty Model M offers greater leverage, longer paper

insertion and more choices of interchangeable die holders.

The die holder for the desk seal Model M (DS) and pocket seal (PS) 

are interchangeable.

  IDEAL CAST DESK SEAL NO.0

TRODAT IDEAL No.0 CDS CAST Desk Seal

The Trodat IDEAL Cast Desk Seals are available in a glossy 24 carat gold 

surface, in a glossy chrome version or in black. Trodat IDEAL CAST DESk SEAL 

with gold finish is supplied with a gold die holder. The other two versions are 

supplied with chrome plated die holder.

Laser Engraving (LS) 

No. 0 CDS – Gold, chrome or black: ø 41mm 

No. 0 RCDS – Gold, chrome or black: 25 x 51mm

Please use Trodat Delrin for engraving the die plate!

Mechanical Engraving (ME) 

No. 0 CDS – Gold, chrome or black: ø 41mm 

No. 0 RCDS – Gold, chrome or black: 25 x 51mm

Please select the die plate you want for the mechanical engraving!

Laser Engraving (LS)

M1 – Chrome LS: ø 41mm  M1 – Black LS: ø 41mm

M1R – Chrome LS: 25mm x 51mm  M1R – Black LS: 25mm x 51mm

M2 – Chrome LS: ø 51mm  M2 – Black LS: ø 51mm

Please use Trodat Delrin for engraving the die plate!

Mechanical Engraving (ME) 

M1 – Chrome ME: ø 41mm  M1 - Black ME: ø 41mm

M1R - Chrome ME: 25mm x 51mm  M1R - Black ME: 25mm x 51mm

M2 - Chrome ME: ø 51mm  M2 - Black ME: ø 51mm

Please select the die plate you want for the mechanical engraving!

> The die holder for the desk seal Model M (DS) and pocket seal (PS) are interchangeable.

Packaging  

Packaging  

  IDEAL POCKET SEAL MODEL NO.1

TRODAT IDEAL MODEL no.1 PS Pocket seal – black/chrome

This model has become a favourite because of its compact size and high

leverage which gives you clean, crisp impressions on most paper stocks.

Packaging  

Laser Engraving (LS)

Nr.1 – Chrome LS: ø 41mm  

Nr.1 – Black LS: ø 41mm

Nr.1R – Chrome LS: 25mm x 51mm  

Nr.1R – Black LS: 25mm x 51mm

Please use Trodat Delrin for engraving the die plate!

Mechanical Engraving (ME) 

Nr.1 – Chrome ME: ø 41mm  

Nr.1 - Black ME: ø 41mm

Nr.1R – Chrome ME: 25mm x 51mm  

Nr.1R - Black ME: 25mm x 51mm

Please select the die plate you want for the mechanical engraving!

  DELRIN PLATTEN

DELRIN PLATES, WHITE, BLACK

Size: 279mm x 305mm x 1.7mm

The plate size is larger than A4 and so is excellent for a maximum number

of seal dies.

Laser engraving material for the production of seal plates for Trodat IDEAL

seal presses (positive and negative) e.g. for engraving with Trotec lasers.

Packaging  

TRODAT IDEAL ENGRAVING MATERIALS_

  IDEAL DESK SEAL MODEL M

TRODAT IDEAL MODEL M DS DESK Seal – black

This model has been engineered to produce higher pressure with minimal effort. 

If you are making a lot of impressions, you’ll appreciate its ease of use.

The die holder for the desk seal Model M (DS) and pocket seal (PS) 

are interchangeable.

Laser Engraving (LS)

M1 DS – Black LS: ø 41mm      M1R DS – Black LS: 25mm x 51mm      M2 DS – Black LS: ø 51mm

Please use Trodat Delrin for engraving the die plate!

Mechanical Engraving (ME)

M1 DS - Black ME: ø 41mm      M1R DS - Black ME: 25mm x 51mm      M2 DS - Black ME: ø 51mm

Please select the die plate you want for the mechanical engraving!

> The die holder for the desk seal Model M (DS) and pocket seal (PS) are interchangeable.

Packaging  

  IDEAL POCKET SEAL MODEL M

DIE PLATES FOR MECHANICAL ENGRAVING

Die plate ø 41mm – white metal die with knurled borders (pre-pressed)

Die plate ø 41mm - white metal die without engraving (blank)

Die plate ø 25 x 51mm- white metal die without engraving (blank)

Die plate ø 51mm – brass die with knurled borders (pre-pressed)

Die plate ø 51mm - brass die without engraving (blank)

Packaging  

ADHESIVE LABELS

Gold adhesive labels

Size: ø 55mm

40 per box

Packaging  

ACCESSORIES_
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